
CARRERA DE SAN JUAN 2009
Resultados 23/06/2009

Clasificación General
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Equipo Licencia Cat Sexo

1º 419 Daniel Bargiela Araujo 23,28 CORB A/6747 B H
2º 369 Enrique Moraza Molina 23,51 SGPO SE4323 B H
3º 441 Akka Essaadaoui 24,13 Ind 0 B H
4º 366 Óscar Piñeiro Pérez 24,13 OAAP 0 B H
5º 801 José Carlos Adán Arias 24,26 Ind 0 C H
6º 382 Alvaro Prieto Fervenza 25,52 MOJA GA15614 B H
7º 593 Antón Amoedo Jiménez 25,12 VALM GA16029 C H
8º 478 Borja Conde Figueroa 25,16 Ind 0 B H
9º 355 Sergio Iglesias Alonso 25,23 VICA GA19646 B H
10º 479 Rubén Pereira Cardalda 25,33 Ind 0 B H
11º 692 Juan Méndez Estévez 25,34 Ind 0 D H
12º 580 Juan Alberto Costas Táboas 25,52 RCCV GA19035 C H
13º 329 Samuel Rodríguez Gómez 26,08 SAME GA19068 A H
14º 558 Alejandro Gomez Cabral 26,17 Ind 0 C H
15º 603 Fausto Hernanz Moral 26,25 OAAP GA10659 D H
16º 275 Solange Andreia  Pereira 26,42 MOJA FV145 B M
17º 540 Antonio Sobrado Fernandez 26,45 RIÑA A/5811 C H
18º 502 Manuel Prieto De La Iglesia 26,51 APER A/8413 C H
19º 266 Marta Fernández Otero 27,00 CSCV GA15940 B M
20º 409 Alberto González Martínez 27,00 APER A/8408 B H
21º 411 Javier López Domínguez 27,02 ATH A/7779 B H
22º 674 José Vidal Rial 27,07 Ind 0 C H
23º 818 Angel Matias Pereira 27,09 Ind 0 B H
24º 623 Eloy Tapia García 27,15 RCCV GA19069 D H
25º 600 Manuel Barreiro Rodriguez 27,20 CAV 8414 D H
26º 459 Javier Lafuente Rois 27,24 Ind 0 B H
27º 468 Michael Portela Portela 27,27 Ind 0 B H
28º 620 Jose Alvarez Alfonso 27,44 CAV 8230 D H
29º 627 Jose Jardon Lopez 27,51 CAV 8231 D H
30º 400 David Costas Torres 27,52 CAV A/8417 B H
31º 661 Venancio Paramos Pérez 27,59 PRRI GA15692 D H
32º 880 Rubén Darío Pintos 28,19 Ind 0 B H
33º 498 Fabián Ubeira Vidal 28,20 Ind 0 B H
34º 309 Alejandro Alvarez Costas 28,22 CSCV A/8400 A H
35º 484 Serafín Costas Iglesias 28,23 Ind 0 B H
36º 690 Carlos Santos Argibay 28,26 Ind 0 D H
37º 847 Felipe José Dos Santos Lima 28,27 Ind 0 B H
38º 556 Juan Carlos Vidal González 28,30 PRRI A/8116 C H
39º 430 Martin Pazo Pazo 28,33 Ind 0 B H
40º 425 Francisco Javier Lago Goberna 28,37 Ind 0 B H
41º 820 Juan A. Caride Grandal 28,46 Ind 0 C H
42º 822 José Ramón Collazo Regueiro 28,46 ATH A/4849 C H
43º 481 Miguel Angel Costas Iglesias 28,46 Ind 0 B H
44º 485 José David Vidal Abreu 28,47 Ind 0 B H
45º 446 Miguel Costas Sanromán 28,47 Ind 0 B H
46º 269 Miguel A. Carmona Araujo 28,49 Ind 0 B H
47º 492 Antón Gómez Pombo 28,49 Ind 0 B H
48º 581 José Carlos García Taibo 28,53 Ind 0 C H
49º 865 Telmo Calle Facal 28,54 Ind 0 B H
50º 503 Miguel Angel Novoa Rodríguez 28,54 VESM A/8167 C H
51º 596 Rafael Fernández Alvarez 28,57 Ind 0 C H
52º 512 Manuel Julio Angueira Hernández 28,59 Ind 0 C H
53º 531 Manuel Justo Hermo 29,00 CAV 6112 C H
54º 475 Rafael Ameneiro Groba 29,01 Ind 0 B H
55º 803 Rafael Barros Oya 29,03 Ind 0 C H
56º 423 Jorge Ubeira Fernández 29,08 Ind 0 B H
57º 442 Ramón Pérez de Lis 29,09 Ind 0 B H
58º 511 Gonzalo Rodríguez López 29,10 Ind 0 C H
59º 439 Rubén Marcos León González 29,11 Ind 0 B H
60º 494 Marcos Ubeira Vidal 29,14 Ind 0 B H
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61º 667 Javier Lamas Guisande 29,50 Ind 0 C H
62º 851 Daniel Vila Combarro 29,15 Ind 0 B H
63º 480 José Alberto Castro Dasilva 29,16 Ind 0 B H
64º 691 Gonzalo Santos Argibay 29,16 Ind 0 D H
65º 364 Gonzalo Domínguez Estévez 29,18 Ind 0 B H
66º 862 Roberto Lago Grana 28,19 Ind 0 C H
67º 734 Agueda Ofelia Blanco Pérez 29,24 CSCV GA14402 B M
68º 483 Iago Lago Alvarez 29,24 Ind 0 B H
69º 509 Miguel A. Fernández Alvarez 29,25 Ind 0 C H
70º 819 David Mosquera Estévez 29,37 Ind 0 B H
71º 267 Sara Pérez Rodríguez 29,46 CELT GA15964 B M
72º 823 Alberto Iglesias Barros 29,47 Ind 0 B H
73º 589 Juan Carlos Román Marcote 29,47 Ind 0 C H
74º 802 Juan López Fernández 29,48 Ind 0 C H
75º 665 Manuel Vigo Mourullo 29,49 Ind 0 D H
76º 390 José Aurelio Outumuro Rodríguez 29,51 Ind 0 B H
77º 621 Antonio Javier Pintos Ramos 29,57 CAV 8132 D H
78º 482 Miguel Novoa Riveiro 29,59 Ind 0 B H
79º 622 Evaristo Pereira De La Torre 30,03 CAV 6114 D H
80º 833 José Novoa Sío 30,03 Ind 0 B H
81º 548 Xosé Manuel Carrera Carrera 30,03 Ind 0 C H
82º 699 Alberto Pérez García 30,04 Ind 0 C H
83º 814 Roberto Priego Ramos 30,04 Ind 0 B H
84º 872 Alberto Carnero Díaz 30,05 Ind 0 B H
85º 812 Juan Pando Iriarte 30,08 Ind 0 D H
86º 860 manuel Rodríguez Coello 30,12 Ind 0 C H
87º 735 Alberto Saborido Vilar 30,15 Ind 0 C H
88º 866 Miguel Angel Blanco Plaza 30,15 Ind 0 C H
89º 731 Julia Vaquero Sousa 30,17 Ind 0 C M
90º 331 Pablo Alvarez Villar 30,18 CSCV A/8404 A H
91º 370 Marcos Enrique Domínguez Faro 30,20 Ind 0 B H
92º 488 José Angel González Castro 30,23 Ind 0 B H
93º 410 Miguel Angel Rodriguez Martinez 30,24 Ind 0 B H
94º 396 Daniel Fernández Alvarez 30,26 Ind 0 B H
95º 890 David Román Posada 30,26 Ind 0 B H
96º 672 Joaquin López Goce 30,27 Ind 0 D H
97º 700 Mónica Incera Filgueira 30,28 Ind 0 C M
98º 426 David Cabaleiro Rodriguez 30,29 Ind 0 B H
99º 821 Antonio Fontela Gómez 30,31 Ind 0 B H
100º 843 Horacio Gil Lameiro 30,31 Ind 0 C H
101º 477 Jesús Clemente Expósito 30,35 Ind 0 B H
102º 350 Rubén Castro Figueiras 30,36 Ind 0 B H
103º 855 Adrián Pérez Solla 30,37 Ind 0 A H
104º 273 Cristina Estévez Crespo 30,37 CELT GA12640 B M
105º 491 Francisco Javier Bertomeu Capelár 30,49 Ind 0 B H
106º 854 Anxo González Sonte 30,51 Ind 0 C H
107º 697 Jesús Mª Fernández Cante 30,53 Ind 0 D H
108º 445 Pablo Diaz Gay 30,54 Ind 0 B H
109º 677 Rubén Sio Fernández 30,55 Ind 0 C H
110º 497 Fernando Conde Lamas 30,57 Ind 0 B H
111º 831 Miguel Angel Soto García 30,58 Ind 0 B H
112º 613 Ramiro Alvarez Nores 30,58 Ind 0 D H
113º 808 Camilo Villanueva Lameiro 30,59 Ind 0 B H
114º 431 Lucas Alvarez Rodriguez 30,59 Ind 0 B H
115º 804 Pedro Julian Lago 31,00 Ind 0 C H
116º 338 Pablo Regadas Román 31,05 SMO GA19656 A H
117º 496 Diego García Padín 31,07 Ind 0 B H
118º 675 Guillermo García Villanueva 31,09 Ind 0 C H
119º 560 Angel Ferro Macho 31,10 CAV 8415 C H
120º 846 Antonio Pérez Iglesias 31,16 Ind 0 C H
121º 850 Honorino Núñez Martínez 31,19 Ind 0 C H
122º 598 Luis Garrido Bermúdez 31,19 Ind 0 C H
123º 610 Miguel Fernandez Pereira 31,21 CAV 8497 D H
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124º 539 Joaquin Teijeiro Nuñez 31,21 Ind 0 C H
125º 453 Guillermo Sobrino Baeza 31,22 Ind 0 B H
126º 882 Daniel Arenas Lago 31,27 Ind 0 B H
127º 877 Eduardo Amoedo López 31,28 Ind 0 B H
128º 399 Alberto García Basadre 31,28 Ind 0 B H
129º 569 Amador Reboreda Graña 31,32 PRRI A/8184 C H
130º 693 José Román González González 31,34 Ind 0 D H
131º 376 José Antonio Rodrigues Oliveira 31,35 Penta 0 B H
132º 437 Jesús Eduardo López Rodríguez 31,36 Ind 0 B H
133º 630 Evaristo Perez Alvarez 31,37 CAV 4984 D H
134º 816 Heliodoro Gil Lorenzo 31,37 Ind 0 C H
135º 567 Bernardo Molares Rivas 31,39 CAV 8232 C H
136º 574 Sebastian Estévez Alonso 31,38 Ind 0 C H
137º 687 Bernardino Mata Miranda 31,40 Ind 0 C H
138º 517 Marcos Alvarez Baena 31,42 Ind 0 C H
139º 354 Jorge Martinez Guillen 31,43 Penta 0 B H
140º 828 Oscar Suris Regueiro 31,44 Ind 0 C H
141º 680 Carlos Cid Coello 31,47 Ind 0 C H
142º 591 Alberto Trincado Fernández 31,50 Ind 0 C H
143º 853 Javier Fernández Sobrino 31,50 Ind 0 D H
144º 848 José Augusto Santos Lima 31,51 Ind 0 C H
145º 391 Christophe Lagadec 31,52 Ind 0 B H
146º 829 Gabriel Fernánde Carrera 31,55 Ind 0 B H
147º 572 Carlos Docampo Perez 32,00 CAV 4986 C H
148º 870 Carlos Docampo Puente 32,02 Ind 0 A H
149º 520 Germán Pérez Juste 32,02 Ind 0 C H
150º 676 Ernesto Taboada Costa 32,03 Ind 0 C H
151º 652 Juan Camean Lampón 32,03 Ind 0 D H
152º 679 Rafael Solbes Vila 32,06 Ind 0 C H
153º 633 José Luis Parada Rodríguez 32,10 Ind 0 D H
154º 573 Jose Carlos Dieguez Muñoz 32,11 CAV 7700 C H
155º 628 Lisardo Blanco Vazquez 32,11 CAV 4983 D H
156º 659 Luis Guimarey Pérez 32,12 Ind 0 D H
157º 811 RamónTroncoso Sobrino 32,14 Ind 0 B H
158º 553 Alfonso Codón Vega 32,15 Ind 0 C H
159º 671 José M. lago Costas 32,16 Ind 0 C H
160º 685 José A. Penedo Da Silva 32,17 Ind 0 D H
161º 597 Francisco Tielas Tato 32,21 Ind 0 C H
162º 654 José m. Rodríguez Fernández 32,22 Ind 0 C H
163º 385 Ivan Goberna Comesaña 32,28 Penta 0 B H
164º 428 Jose Manuel Romero Anton 32,31 Ind 0 B H
165º 608 Guillermo Diez Fernandez 32,31 CAV 7208 D H
166º 407 Jose Pascual Castro 32,31 Penta 0 B H
167º 330 David Abalde Casas 32,32 Ind 0 A H
168º 493 Diego Acuña López 32,32 Ind 0 B H
169º 486 Sergio Pérez Pérez 32,38 Ind 0 B H
170º 372 Diego Martinez Ribao 32,40 Ind 0 B H
171º 698 Santiago Meseguer Luaces 32,41 Ind 0 C H
172º 500 Juan García Giraldez 32,42 Ind 0 B H
173º 464 Raúl Villar Davila 32,45 Ind 0 B H
174º 678 Alejandro Mera Alvarez 32,49 Ind 0 C H
175º 495 Oscar Docampo Oliveira 32,51 Ind 0 B H
176º 694 Sergio Ramos Vigo 32,52 Ind 0 D H
177º 670 José Luis Simoes Fernández 32,59 Ind 0 D H
178º 605 Leonardo Figueroa Vila 32,59 Ind 0 D H
179º 381 Diego Ariel Paz 33,00 Ind 0 B H
180º 525 Alfredo Vázquez Oliveira 33,01 Ind 0 C H
181º 642 Enrique Landesa Macias 33,01 VESM GA17457 D H
182º 443 Isaac Alvarez Rodríguez 33,02 Ind 0 B H
183º 586 Leopoldo García González 33,02 Ind 0 C H
184º 442 Ramón Pérez de Lis 33,03 Ind 0 B H
185º 421 Javier Mallo Martínez 33,04 Ind 0 B H
186º 342 Marcos Vázquez Rodríguez 33,07 Ind 0 B H
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187º 335 Jaime Pena Castiñeira 33,08 Ind 0 A H
188º 644 José Alvarez Rodríguez 33,09 VESM GA16504 D H
189º 449 Rubén Recaman Lisande 33,12 Ind 0 B H
190º 501 Xan C. Raña Gregorio 33,16 Ind 0 C H
191º 807 Roberto García Collazo 33,17 Ind 0 B H
192º 341 Abel Villán Fernández 33,18 Ind 0 B H
193º 474 Alfredo Velasco Groba 33,23 Ind 0 B H
194º 719 Monserrat Carreira Costas 33,29 CSCV GA15983 C M
195º 463 Julio Rodríguez Lage 33,31 Ind 0 B H
196º 604 Amaro Francisco Rocha 33,31 Penta 0 D H
197º 881 Oscar Arza Parracíe 33,34 Ind 0 B H
198º 394 Salvador Izquierdo Salgueiro 33,35 Ind 0 B H
199º 412 Jorge Núñez Martínez 33,37 Ind 0 B H
200º 283 Teresa González Núñez 33,37 SMO A/8525 B M
201º 688 Alberto Velerdas Tesan 33,38 Ind 0 D H
202º 435 Antonio Reboreda Fernández 33,38 Ind 0 B H
203º 414 Berto López Alvarez 33,39 Ind 0 B H
204º 524 Juan Antonio Solla Parga 33,42 Ind 0 C H
205º 588 Gerardo López Rey 33,50 Ind 0 C H
206º 461 Alejandro Lorenzo Fernández 33,50 Ind 0 B H
207º 878 Ismael Romero Giraldez 33,50 Ind 0 B H
208º 506 Joaquín Vázquez Gómez 33,53 Ind 0 C H
209º 533 José Alejandro Gándara Bouza 33,54 Ind 0 C H
210º 649 Antolín Rodríguez Gómez 33,56 VESM GA15622 D H
211º 868 José Maria Alonso Rodsríguez 33,59 Ind 0 B H
212º 336 Vdavid Vidal Collazo 33,59 Ind 0 A H
213º 451 Pablo Tabencio Vidal 34,02 Ind 0 B H
214º 686 Francisco Serrano Cantarejo 34,02 Ind 0 C H
215º 805 Francisco montenegro Correa 34,05 Ind 0 D H
216º 334 Saul Cruz Castro 34,06 Ind 0 A H
217º 361 Josué Otero Nogueira 34,08 Ind 0 B H
218º 285 Daviña Vaqueiro Martinez 34,09 Ind 0 B M
219º 507 Diego Martinez Costas 34,09 Ind 0 C H
220º 655 Alfonso Porta Rodríguez 34,10 Ind 0 C H
221º 874 Gerardo Argudín Rial 34,10 Ind 0 D H
222º 362 Yoshua Lino Troncoso 34,11 Ind 0 B H
223º 332 Enrique Martínez Martínez 34,12 Ind 0 A H
224º 472 Gabriel Mariño González 34,12 Ind 0 B H
225º 813 Fernando Abreu Fernández 34,14 Ind 0 C H
226º 471 Jacobo Abril González 34,14 Ind 0 B H
227º 542 José Domingo Carrera Camisón 34,15 Ind 0 C H
228º 884 Alejandro Alvarez Paneque 34,16 Ind 0 B H
229º 462 Emilio Villar Davila 34,16 Ind 0 B H
230º 337 Adrián Pérez Alonso 34,17 Ind 0 A H
231º 656 Eugenio Chamorro Rodríguez 34,19 Ind 0 D H
232º 885 Francisco Avendaño Lorente 34,19 Ind 0 D H
233º 586 Leopoldo García González 34,21 Ind 0 C H
234º 883 Rubén Silva Pereira 34,21 Ind 0 B H
235º 356 Adrián Bolas Posada 34,25 Ind 0 B H
236º 328 Brais Burlido Peñaloza 34,28 PRRI A/7800 A H
237º 643 Francisco Xabier Alonso Pérez 34,30 VESM GA15698 D H
238º 465 Alberto Rodríguez Gómez 34,31 Ind 0 B H
239º 715 María Velázquez García 34,33 Ind 0 C M
240º 521 Alberto Bragado Rodríguez 34,33 Ind 0 C H
241º 606 Jesús Rodríguez González 34,34 Ind 0 D H
242º 470 Eduardo Moure Cruces 34,35 Ind 0 B H
243º 523 Guillermo Agustí García 34,35 Ind 0 C H
244º 625 Ramon Lago Lago 34,35 Ind 0 D H
245º 315 Hector Solveira Fernández 35,00 Ind 0 A H
246º 595 Alfonso Fernández Bouzada 35,01 Ind 0 D H
247º 418 Francisco Jose Suárez Gargamala 35,02 Ind 0 B H
248º 271 Andrea Michèle Rosario Fauré 35,02 CSCV GA10754 B M
249º 806 José R. Varela Nogueiras 35,03 Ind 0 D H
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250º 388 Pablo Losada Crespo 35,04 Ind 0 B H
251º 650 Ceferino Sánchez Gestido 35,05 VESM GA15624 D H
252º 403 Iván Ares Carrera 35,07 Ind 0 B H
253º 384 Alexandre Alonso Fernández 35,07 Ind 0 B H
254º 515 Fernando Otero Ramirez 35,08 Ind 0 C H
255º 562 Alberto Meijide Ruibal 35,09 Ind 0 C H
256º 647 Angel Prado Nieto 35,10 VESM GA19052 D H
257º 420 Juan Luis Guede Gonzalez 35,10 Ind 0 B H
258º 893 Jorge Pérez Juste 35,11 Ind 0 C H
259º 859 Angel L. Alonso Vila 35,12 Ind 0 D H
260º 513 Hector Varela Trigo 35,12 Ind 0 C H
261º 471 Jacobo Abril González 35,14 Ind 0 B H
262º 810 José Luis Armada Luaces 35,15 Ind 0 D H
263º 263 Susana Conde Vilar 35,16 Penta 0 B M
264º 826 Oscar Freijeiro González 35,59 Ind 0 B H
265º 392 Ruben Huertas Otero 36,00 Ind 0 B H
266º 817 Antonio Barreira Pazos 36,07 Ind 0 C H
267º 668 Alberto Fragueira Alonso 36,08 Ind 0 D H
268º 340 David Martínez Rial 36,09 Ind 0 A H
269º 427 Roberto Rajoy Otero 36,10 Ind 0 B H
270º 343 José Miguel Puyol Lima 36,12 Ind 0 C H
271º 516 Carlos Morais Alvarez 36,13 Ind 0 C H
272º 365 José Antonio González Vila 36,19 Ind 0 B H
273º 262 Juan Carlos Iglesias Vieitez 36,20 Ind 0 B H
274º 891 Jesús Cao Alfonso 36,29 Ind 0 D H
275º 537 Jorge Garrido Perez 36,30 Ind 0 C H
276º 499 Alberto Durán Santomé 38,38 Ind 0 B H
277º 326 Brais Arias Conde 36,41 Ind 0 A H
278º 673 Enrique Villar Alvarez 36,42 Ind 0 D H
279º 447 Carlos Herva Pintor 36,43 Ind 0 B H
280º 457 Eladio Rodríguez Fernández 36,44 Ind 0 B H
281º 551 Manuel Otero Ramirez 36,44 Ind 0 C H
282º 827 Jorge De Juste Corcoba 36,44 Ind 0 C H
283º 527 Francisco Xabier Rodríguez Castro 36,45 Ind 0 C H
284º 452 Socrates Regueira Pérez 36,45 Ind 0 B H
285º 852 Saúl Puime Paz 36,45 Ind 0 B H
286º 270 Belén Rodríguez López 36,46 Ind 0 B M
287º 389 Manuel Nieto Baltar 36,46 Ind 0 B H
288º 402 Daniel Iglesias Pouso 36,49 Ind 0 B H
289º 582 Juan A. Morente Reguero 36,50 Ind 0 D H
290º 845 Ramón Hermo Rey 36,50 Ind 0 D H
291º 333 Victor Usera Alonso 36,50 Ind 0 A H
292º 393 Javier Fernández Calvo 36,51 Ind 0 B H
293º 662 Pablo González Domínguez 36,53 Ind 0 C H
294º 832 Jorge Castro Pérez 37,01 Ind 0 C H
295º 563 Benedicto Abalde Gonzalez 37,03 Ind 0 C H
296º 844 Rodrigo Rodríguez Lafuente 37,04 Ind 0 B H
297º 730 Pilar Jamardo Castiñeiras 37,05 Ind 0 C M
298º 397 Miguel Angel De Dios Alvarez 37,08 Ind 0 B H
299º 544 Miguel Pérez Lorenzo 37,35 Ind 0 C H
300º 867 Fernando Delgado Marzo 37,35 Ind 0 B H
301º 640 Antonio Bermudez Bilbao 37,36 Ind 0 D H
302º 265 Iria Gómez Videira 37,36 Ind 0 B M
303º 834 José Luis Mendoza Pintos 37,36 Ind 0 C H
304º 871 Julio Doamo Vázquez 37,37 Ind 0 C H
305º 377 Marcos Herrero Álvarez 37,37 Ind 0 B H
306º 590 Andrés J. Rodríguez Lemos 37,37 Ind 0 D H
307º 264 Paula Martinez Prieto 37,38 Ind 0 B M
308º 587 Andrés García Moya 37,38 Ind 0 D H
309º 809 Francisco Pérez Pousa 37,39 Ind 0 D H
310º 695 Antonio Sotelo Gutiérrez 37,40 Ind 0 D H
311º 529 José María Rodríguez Pérez 37,40 Ind 0 C H
312º 856 José A. Giraldez Hombre 37,41 Ind 0 C H
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313º 689 Gerardo Riveiro Figueiras 37,41 Ind 0 D H
314º 487 Javier Dios Vidal 37,42 Ind 0 B H
315º 727 Ana Abuin Rodríguez 37,42 Ind 0 B M
316º 703 Maria Moldes Rodal 37,43 Ind 0 C M
317º 408 Andrés Guerrero Martínez 37,45 Ind 0 B H
318º 448 Diego González Rey 37,46 Ind 0 B H
319º 282 Belén Rodríguez Vidal 37,47 Ind 0 B M
320º 514 Miguel Bernárdez Martínez 37,47 Ind 0 C H
321º 538 Carlos Sarmiento Anguiano 37,48 Ind 0 C H
322º 450 Pablo Moure González 37,50 Ind 0 B H
323º 513 Hector Varela Trigo 37,58 Ind 0 C H
324º 460 Roberto Martínez Vidal 37,58 Ind 0 B H
325º 570 Santiago Freije Nogueiras 38,03 Penta 0 C H
326º 517 Marcos Alvarez Baena 38,06 Ind 0 C H
327º 696 Adolfo Santiago Lago Pérez 38,07 Ind 0 C H
328º 458 Sergio Fernández Taboada 38,07 Ind 0 B H
329º 721 Cora Fernández Dacosta 38,09 Ind 0 B M
330º 658 Tino Fernández González 38,09 Ind 0 D H
331º 864 Luis Muñiz Rodríguez 38,10 Ind 0 B H
332º 363 Francisco Javier Guldris Izquierdo 38,15 Ind 0 B H
333º 829 Gabriel Fernánde Carrera 38,16 Ind 0 B H
334º 888 David Freire Arbones 38,17 Ind 0 B H
335º 599 Antonio Bermúdez Pérez 38,30 Ind 0 D H
336º 830 Luis A. Novo Sierra 38,31 Ind 0 D H
337º 737 Ana Iglesias Junzaml 38,31 Ind 0 C M
338º 292 Lourdes Prieto Vieitez 38,32 MILL 0 D M
339º 504 Marcos Vázquez Gestal 38,32 Ind 0 C H
340º 489 Edward Morgan 38,33 Ind 0 B H
341º 536 Juan José Vázquez Gestal 38,34 Ind 0 C H
342º 535 Jesus Jandra Gonzalez 38,34 Ind 0 C H
343º 577 José Luis Corbillón Pérez 38,35 Ind 0 D H
344º 469 Pedro López Failde 38,35 Ind 0 B H
345º 444 Jorge Fernández Pérez 38,36 Ind 0 B H
346º 626 Jose Gonzalez Miguez 38,36 Ind 0 D H
347º 428 Jose Manuel Romero Anton 38,37 Ind 0 B H
348º 653 Juan Carlos Souto Domínguez 38,37 Ind 0 D H
349º 476 Oscar Manuel Blas Valverde 38,38 Ind 0 B H
350º 836 Hector Alvarez Araujo 38,39 Ind 0 B H
351º 276 Isabel Pastoriza Santos 38,40 Ind 0 B M
352º 863 Arlindo Riveiro Rodríguez 38,40 Ind 0 D H
353º 635 Imre Kukla Boán 38,41 Ind 0 D H
354º 681 Augusto Gómez Morgade 38,43 Ind 0 D H
355º 876 Darío García Bernardez 38,43 Ind 0 C H
356º 541 Daniel Guimaré González 38,44 Ind 0 C H
357º 738 Carmen Carlin Gago 38,44 Ind 0 D M
358º 424 José Luis Fernández Alba 38,44 Ind 0 B H
359º 434 Xurxo Raña Gregorio 38,45 Ind 0 B H
360º 728 Nuria Arines Dopico 38,45 Ind 0 C M
361º 714 Sofía González De La Cuesta 38,46 Ind 0 C M
362º 729 Lucía González Comesaña 38,46 Ind 0 B M
363º 576 Gonzalo Ojea Rodríguez 38,46 Ind 0 C H
364º 301 Javier Gonzalez Simon 38,47 Penta 0 A H
365º 368 Pablo Gómez Estévez 38,47 OAAP GA14482 B H
366º 711 Sandra Santodomingo Fabián 38,48 SMO A/8519 C M
367º 825 Pablo Comesaña Costas 38,48 Ind 0 C H
368º 892 Cristophe Le Carre 38,49 Ind 0 C H
369º 724 Ana Mª Gómez García 38,49 Ind 0 B M
370º 303 Darío Gil Arias 38,49 Ind 0 A H
371º 510 Lois Arias Castaño 38,50 Ind 0 C H
372º 473 Caivé Abalde Abalde 38,50 Ind 0 B H
373º 374 Israel Barandela Rivero 38,51 Ind 0 B H
374º 849 Juan Carlos Sotelo París 38,51 Ind 0 B H
375º 838 Victor Manuel Vázquez González 38,52 Ind 0 A H
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376º 837 Manuel Vázquez Callón 38,52 Ind 0 C H
377º 815 Angel Leirós Pérez 38,52 Ind 0 C H
378º 284 Elisa Oya Alvarez 38,53 Ind 0 B M
379º 636 Daniel Paz Antón 38,53 Ind 0 D H
380º 713 Isabel Rodriguez Alvarez 38,54 Penta 0 C M
381º 835 Enrique Bouza Centeno 38,54 Ind 0 C H
382º 278 Maria Taboas Docampo 38,55 Ind 0 B M
383º 669 Juan Carlos Rodríguez Carrera 38,55 Ind 0 D H
384º 889 Miguel Pérez Vázquez 38,56 Ind 0 D H
385º 706 Dolores Piñeiro Castro 38,56 Ind 0 C M
386º 702 Ana Villar Guzmán 38,57 Ind 0 C M
387º 555 Manuel Carrera Nogueira 38,57 Ind 0 C H
388º 657 Pedro Olivero Castro 38,58 Ind 0 D H
389º 717 Margarita Costas Vila 40,26 Ind 0 C M
390º 518 Roberto Rodriguez Iglesias 40,27 Ind 0 C H
391º 325 Borja Taboada Bujan 40,27 Ind 0 A H
392º 294 Julia Rouco González 40,28 Ind 0 D M
393º 632 Joaquín Sueiro Justel 40,29 Ind 0 D H
394º 723 Monserrat Silva Fernández 40,30 Ind 0 C M
395º 704 Teresa Vila Fernández 40,31 Ind 0 C M
396º 386 José Guillermo López Fuentes 40,32 Ind 0 B H
397º 875 Manuel Fernández Lemos 40,33 Ind 0 B H
398º 839 Juan J. Fontán Serantes 40,33 Ind 0 D H
399º 894 Armando Navarro Vázquez 40,35 Ind 0 C H
400º 351 Santiago Cuevas Gutiérrez 40,36 Ind 0 B H
401º 664 Luis López Ramos 40,39 Ind 0 D H
402º 466 Javier López Pino 40,40 Ind 0 B H
403º 373 Iván Alonso Gómez 40,40 Ind 0 B H
404º 490 Stephen Beate 40,41 Ind 0 B H
405º 663 Ramón Lago Quevedo 40,44 Ind 0 D H
406º 879 Daniel Arenas Villarroel 40,46 Ind 0 D H
407º 413 Moisés Pérez Lorenzo 40,49 Ind 0 B H
408º 557 Fernando Blanco Prieto 40,52 Ind 0 C H
409º 293 Belén Pérez Rodríguez 40,53 Ind 0 D M
410º 295 María Rosa Pérez Rodríguez 41,01 Ind 0 D M
411º 571 Rafael Costas Costas 41,05 Ind 0 C H
412º 398 Luis Antonio Roca Pita 41,07 Ind 0 B H
413º 279 Paula Taboas Martinez 41,11 Ind 0 B M
414º 456 José Antonio Rey Núñez 41,16 Ind 0 B H
415º 380 Roi Seara Babarro 41,16 Ind 0 B H
416º 550 Juan Antonio Bar Núñez 41,27 Ind 0 C H
417º 707 Beatriz Varandas González 41,29 Ind 0 C M
418º 274 Maria Otero Ramirez 41,31 Ind 0 B M
419º 281 Susana González Ante 41,38 Ind 0 B M
420º 286 Teresa Elena Corbal 41,44 AVAT GA19612 A M
421º 684 Manuel Antonio Blanco Pérez 41,48 Ind 0 D H
422º 289 Ana Mª Pais Garrido 41,50 Ind 0 B M
423º 290 Alexia Cambeiro Gómez 41,53 Ind 0 B M
424º 712 Patricia Tobio Padín 41,54 Ind 0 C M
425º 579 José Alves Alfaya 41,56 Ind 0 D H
426º 535 Jesus Jandra Gonzalez 41,58 Ind 0 C H
427º 455 Angel Roca Queimadelos 42,06 Ind 0 B H
428º 454 David Brandela Blanco 42,06 Ind 0 B H
429º 725 Mª Dolores García Lage 42,21 Ind 0 C M
430º 873 David Piñeiro Rodríguez 42,37 Ind 0 B H
431º 858 André Vicente Liz 42,37 Ind 0 A H
432º 599 Antonio Bermúdez Pérez 42,42 Ind 0 D H
433º 318 Manuel Miranda Fernández 42,59 Ind 0 A H
434º 869 José Juan Vázquez Prieto 43,01 Ind 0 C H
435º 682 Fernando Durán Lago 43,03 Ind 0 D H
436º 268 Lorea Murgoitio Dominguez 43,04 Penta 0 B M
437º 683 José Ramón Seijas Alvarez 43,09 Ind 0 D H
438º 840 Santiago Martínez Comesaña 43,09 Ind 0 A H
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439º 718 Carmen Covelo Iglesias 43,27 Penta 0 C M
440º 733 Danielle Dee Mastrogiovanni 43,29 Ind 0 B M
441º 722 Mª Luisa Sobrino Baeza 43,31 Ind 0 B M
442º 666 Adolfo Díaz Iglesias 43,33 Ind 0 D H
443º 467 Jorge Moreno Covelo 43,36 Ind 0 B H
444º 261 María De La Concepción Trabazo Acuña 43,39 Ind 0 B M
445º 886 Antonio Mª Covelo Lajo 43,43 Ind 0 C H
446º 887 Javier Covelo Lojo 43,43 Ind 0 B H
447º 660 José Isaias Burlido Borrego 43,53 PRRI A/6784 D H
448º 415 José Miguel Hernández Román 43,54 Ind 0 B H
449º 335 Jaime Pena Castiñeira 43,56 Ind 0 A H
450º 726 Yolanda Tizón Claro 44,23 Ind 0 C M
451º 416 Evaristo Alonso Misa 44,23 Ind 0 B H
452º 440 Francisco Piñeiro Calvar 44,37 Ind 0 B H
453º 841 Francisco Barros Suárez 44,42 Ind 0 D H
454º 709 Maria Amélia Alban Parada 44,57 Penta 0 C M
455º 528 Francisco Ruñones Seijas 45,09 Ind 0 C H
456º 708 Angeles Cruz Vila 45,53 Ind 0 C M
457º 736 Clara Liz Losada 45,54 Ind 0 C M
458º 288 Begoña Pérez Fernández 46,32 Ind 0 B M
459º 842 Marino Pérez Martín 46,53 Ind 0 D H
460º 732 Mª José Comesaña Estévez 47,17 Ind 0 D M
461º 327 Iván Alexandre Quintas Carreira 47,54 CSCV IQC160199 A H
462º 287 Yolanda Alonso Carreira 48,10 Ind 0 B M
463º 277 Eva Vieitez Mouriño 49,30 Ind 0 B M
464º 291 Olga Carreira Costas 50,56 Ind 0 D M
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CATEGORÍA "A" (14 a 18 AÑOS) HOMBRES
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Equipo Licencia PGen

1º 329 Samuel Rodríguez Gómez 26,08 SAME GA19068 13
2º 309 Alejandro Alvarez Costas 28,22 CSCV A/8400 34
3º 331 Pablo Alvarez Villar 30,18 CSCV A/8404 90
4º 855 Adrián Pérez Solla 30,37 Ind 0 103
5º 338 Pablo Regadas Román 31,05 SMO GA19656 116
6º 870 Carlos Docampo Puente 32,02 Ind 0 148
7º 330 David Abalde Casas 32,32 Ind 0 168
8º 335 Jaime Pena Castiñeira 33,08 Ind 0 188
9º 336 Vdavid Vidal Collazo 33,59 Ind 0 213
10º 334 Saul Cruz Castro 34,06 Ind 0 217
11º 332 Enrique Martínez Martínez 34,12 Ind 0 224
12º 337 Adrián Pérez Alonso 34,17 Ind 0 231
13º 328 Brais Burlido Peñaloza 34,28 PRRI A/7800 237
14º 315 Hector Solveira Fernández 35,00 Ind 0 246
15º 340 David Martínez Rial 36,09 Ind 0 269
16º 326 Brais Arias Conde 36,41 Ind 0 278
17º 333 Victor Usera Alonso 36,50 Ind 0 292
18º 301 Javier Gonzalez Simon 38,47 Penta 0 365
19º 303 Darío Gil Arias 38,49 Ind 0 371
20º 838 Victor Manuel Vázquez González 38,52 Ind 0 376
21º 325 Borja Taboada Bujan 40,27 Ind 0 392
22º 858 André Vicente Liz 42,37 Ind 0 432
23º 318 Manuel Miranda Fernández 42,59 Ind 0 434
24º 840 Santiago Martínez Comesaña 43,09 Ind 0 439
25º 335 Jaime Pena Castiñeira 43,56 Ind 0 450
26º 327 Iván Alexandre Quintas Carreira 47,54 CSCV IQC160199 462

CATEGORÍA "A" (14 a 18 AÑOS) MUJERES
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Equipo Licencia PGen

1ª 286 Teresa Elena Corbal 41,44 AVAT GA19612 421
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CATEGORÍA "B" (19 a 35 AÑOS) HOMBRES
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Equipo Licencia PGen

1º 419 Daniel Bargiela Araujo 23,28 CORB A/6747 1
2º 369 Enrique Moraza Molina 23,51 SGPO SE4323 2
3º 441 Akka Essaadaoui 24,13 Ind 0 3
4º 366 Óscar Piñeiro Pérez 24,13 OAAP 0 4
5º 382 Alvaro Prieto Fervenza 25,52 MOJA GA15614 6
6º 478 Borja Conde Figueroa 25,16 Ind 0 8
7º 355 Sergio Iglesias Alonso 25,23 VICA GA19646 9
8º 479 Rubén Pereira Cardalda 25,33 Ind 0 10
9º 409 Alberto González Martínez 27,00 APER A/8408 20
10º 411 Javier López Domínguez 27,02 ATH A/7779 21
11º 818 Angel Matias Pereira 27,09 Ind 0 23
12º 459 Javier Lafuente Rois 27,24 Ind 0 26
13º 468 Michael Portela Portela 27,27 Ind 0 27
14º 400 David Costas Torres 27,52 CAV A/8417 30
15º 880 Rubén Darío Pintos 28,19 Ind 0 32
16º 498 Fabián Ubeira Vidal 28,20 Ind 0 33
17º 484 Serafín Costas Iglesias 28,23 Ind 0 35
18º 847 Felipe José Dos Santos Lima 28,27 Ind 0 37
19º 430 Martin Pazo Pazo 28,33 Ind 0 39
20º 425 Francisco Javier Lago Goberna 28,37 Ind 0 40
21º 481 Miguel Angel Costas Iglesias 28,46 Ind 0 43
22º 485 José David Vidal Abreu 28,47 Ind 0 44
23º 446 Miguel Costas Sanromán 28,47 Ind 0 45
24º 269 Miguel A. Carmona Araujo 28,49 Ind 0 46
25º 492 Antón Gómez Pombo 28,49 Ind 0 47
26º 865 Telmo Calle Facal 28,54 Ind 0 49
27º 475 Rafael Ameneiro Groba 29,01 Ind 0 54
28º 423 Jorge Ubeira Fernández 29,08 Ind 0 56
29º 442 Ramón Pérez de Lis 29,09 Ind 0 57
30º 439 Rubén Marcos León González 29,11 Ind 0 59
31º 494 Marcos Ubeira Vidal 29,14 Ind 0 60
32º 851 Daniel Vila Combarro 29,15 Ind 0 62
33º 480 José Alberto Castro Dasilva 29,16 Ind 0 63
34º 364 Gonzalo Domínguez Estévez 29,18 Ind 0 65
35º 483 Iago Lago Alvarez 29,24 Ind 0 68
36º 819 David Mosquera Estévez 29,37 Ind 0 70
37º 823 Alberto Iglesias Barros 29,47 Ind 0 72
38º 390 José Aurelio Outumuro Rodríguez 29,51 Ind 0 76
39º 482 Miguel Novoa Riveiro 29,59 Ind 0 78
40º 833 José Novoa Sío 30,03 Ind 0 80
41º 814 Roberto Priego Ramos 30,04 Ind 0 83
42º 872 Alberto Carnero Díaz 30,05 Ind 0 84
43º 370 Marcos Enrique Domínguez Faro 30,20 Ind 0 91
44º 488 José Angel González Castro 30,23 Ind 0 92
45º 410 Miguel Angel Rodriguez Martinez 30,24 Ind 0 93
46º 396 Daniel Fernández Alvarez 30,26 Ind 0 94
47º 890 David Román Posada 30,26 Ind 0 95
48º 426 David Cabaleiro Rodriguez 30,29 Ind 0 98
49º 821 Antonio Fontela Gómez 30,31 Ind 0 99
50º 477 Jesús Clemente Expósito 30,35 Ind 0 101
51º 350 Rubén Castro Figueiras 30,36 Ind 0 102
52º 491 Francisco Javier Bertomeu Capelár 30,49 Ind 0 105
53º 445 Pablo Diaz Gay 30,54 Ind 0 108
54º 497 Fernando Conde Lamas 30,57 Ind 0 110
55º 831 Miguel Angel Soto García 30,58 Ind 0 111
56º 808 Camilo Villanueva Lameiro 30,59 Ind 0 113
57º 431 Lucas Alvarez Rodriguez 30,59 Ind 0 114
58º 496 Diego García Padín 31,07 Ind 0 117
59º 453 Guillermo Sobrino Baeza 31,22 Ind 0 125
60º 882 Daniel Arenas Lago 31,27 Ind 0 126
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61º 877 Eduardo Amoedo López 31,28 Ind 0 127
62º 399 Alberto García Basadre 31,28 Ind 0 128
63º 376 José Antonio Rodrigues Oliveira 31,35 Penta 0 131
64º 437 Jesús Eduardo López Rodríguez 31,36 Ind 0 132
65º 354 Jorge Martinez Guillen 31,43 Penta 0 139
66º 391 Christophe Lagadec 31,52 Ind 0 145
67º 829 Gabriel Fernánde Carrera 31,55 Ind 0 146
68º 811 RamónTroncoso Sobrino 32,14 Ind 0 158
69º 385 Ivan Goberna Comesaña 32,28 Penta 0 164
70º 428 Jose Manuel Romero Anton 32,31 Ind 0 165
71º 407 Jose Pascual Castro 32,31 Penta 0 167
72º 493 Diego Acuña López 32,32 Ind 0 169
73º 486 Sergio Pérez Pérez 32,38 Ind 0 170
74º 372 Diego Martinez Ribao 32,40 Ind 0 171
75º 500 Juan García Giraldez 32,42 Ind 0 173
76º 464 Raúl Villar Davila 32,45 Ind 0 174
77º 495 Oscar Docampo Oliveira 32,51 Ind 0 176
78º 381 Diego Ariel Paz 33,00 Ind 0 180
79º 443 Isaac Alvarez Rodríguez 33,02 Ind 0 183
80º 442 Ramón Pérez de Lis 33,03 Ind 0 185
81º 421 Javier Mallo Martínez 33,04 Ind 0 186
82º 342 Marcos Vázquez Rodríguez 33,07 Ind 0 187
83º 449 Rubén Recaman Lisande 33,12 Ind 0 190
84º 807 Roberto García Collazo 33,17 Ind 0 192
85º 341 Abel Villán Fernández 33,18 Ind 0 193
86º 474 Alfredo Velasco Groba 33,23 Ind 0 194
87º 463 Julio Rodríguez Lage 33,31 Ind 0 196
88º 881 Oscar Arza Parracíe 33,34 Ind 0 198
89º 394 Salvador Izquierdo Salgueiro 33,35 Ind 0 199
90º 412 Jorge Núñez Martínez 33,37 Ind 0 200
91º 435 Antonio Reboreda Fernández 33,38 Ind 0 203
92º 414 Berto López Alvarez 33,39 Ind 0 204
93º 461 Alejandro Lorenzo Fernández 33,50 Ind 0 207
94º 878 Ismael Romero Giraldez 33,50 Ind 0 208
95º 868 José Maria Alonso Rodsríguez 33,59 Ind 0 212
96º 451 Pablo Tabencio Vidal 34,02 Ind 0 214
97º 361 Josué Otero Nogueira 34,08 Ind 0 218
98º 362 Yoshua Lino Troncoso 34,11 Ind 0 223
99º 472 Gabriel Mariño González 34,12 Ind 0 225
100º 471 Jacobo Abril González 34,14 Ind 0 227
101º 884 Alejandro Alvarez Paneque 34,16 Ind 0 229
102º 462 Emilio Villar Davila 34,16 Ind 0 230
103º 883 Rubén Silva Pereira 34,21 Ind 0 235
104º 356 Adrián Bolas Posada 34,25 Ind 0 236
105º 465 Alberto Rodríguez Gómez 34,31 Ind 0 239
106º 470 Eduardo Moure Cruces 34,35 Ind 0 243
107º 418 Francisco Jose Suárez Gargamala 35,02 Ind 0 248
108º 388 Pablo Losada Crespo 35,04 Ind 0 251
109º 403 Iván Ares Carrera 35,07 Ind 0 253
110º 384 Alexandre Alonso Fernández 35,07 Ind 0 254
111º 420 Juan Luis Guede Gonzalez 35,10 Ind 0 258
112º 471 Jacobo Abril González 35,14 Ind 0 262
113º 826 Oscar Freijeiro González 35,59 Ind 0 265
114º 392 Ruben Huertas Otero 36,00 Ind 0 266
115º 427 Roberto Rajoy Otero 36,10 Ind 0 270
116º 365 José Antonio González Vila 36,19 Ind 0 273
117º 262 Juan Carlos Iglesias Vieitez 36,20 Ind 0 274
118º 499 Alberto Durán Santomé 38,38 Ind 0 277
119º 447 Carlos Herva Pintor 36,43 Ind 0 280
120º 457 Eladio Rodríguez Fernández 36,44 Ind 0 281
121º 452 Socrates Regueira Pérez 36,45 Ind 0 285
122º 852 Saúl Puime Paz 36,45 Ind 0 286
123º 389 Manuel Nieto Baltar 36,46 Ind 0 288
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124º 402 Daniel Iglesias Pouso 36,49 Ind 0 289
125º 393 Javier Fernández Calvo 36,51 Ind 0 293
126º 844 Rodrigo Rodríguez Lafuente 37,04 Ind 0 297
127º 397 Miguel Angel De Dios Alvarez 37,08 Ind 0 299
128º 867 Fernando Delgado Marzo 37,35 Ind 0 301
129º 377 Marcos Herrero Álvarez 37,37 Ind 0 306
130º 487 Javier Dios Vidal 37,42 Ind 0 315
131º 408 Andrés Guerrero Martínez 37,45 Ind 0 318
132º 448 Diego González Rey 37,46 Ind 0 319
133º 450 Pablo Moure González 37,50 Ind 0 323
134º 460 Roberto Martínez Vidal 37,58 Ind 0 325
135º 458 Sergio Fernández Taboada 38,07 Ind 0 329
136º 864 Luis Muñiz Rodríguez 38,10 Ind 0 332
137º 363 Francisco Javier Guldris Izquierdo 38,15 Ind 0 333
138º 829 Gabriel Fernánde Carrera 38,16 Ind 0 334
139º 888 David Freire Arbones 38,17 Ind 0 335
140º 489 Edward Morgan 38,33 Ind 0 341
141º 469 Pedro López Failde 38,35 Ind 0 345
142º 444 Jorge Fernández Pérez 38,36 Ind 0 346
143º 428 Jose Manuel Romero Anton 38,37 Ind 0 348
144º 476 Oscar Manuel Blas Valverde 38,38 Ind 0 350
145º 836 Hector Alvarez Araujo 38,39 Ind 0 351
146º 424 José Luis Fernández Alba 38,44 Ind 0 359
147º 434 Xurxo Raña Gregorio 38,45 Ind 0 360
148º 368 Pablo Gómez Estévez 38,47 OAAP GA14482 366
149º 473 Caivé Abalde Abalde 38,50 Ind 0 373
150º 374 Israel Barandela Rivero 38,51 Ind 0 374
151º 849 Juan Carlos Sotelo París 38,51 Ind 0 375
152º 386 José Guillermo López Fuentes 40,32 Ind 0 397
153º 875 Manuel Fernández Lemos 40,33 Ind 0 398
154º 351 Santiago Cuevas Gutiérrez 40,36 Ind 0 401
155º 466 Javier López Pino 40,40 Ind 0 403
156º 373 Iván Alonso Gómez 40,40 Ind 0 404
157º 490 Stephen Beate 40,41 Ind 0 405
158º 413 Moisés Pérez Lorenzo 40,49 Ind 0 408
159º 398 Luis Antonio Roca Pita 41,07 Ind 0 413
160º 456 José Antonio Rey Núñez 41,16 Ind 0 415
161º 380 Roi Seara Babarro 41,16 Ind 0 416
162º 455 Angel Roca Queimadelos 42,06 Ind 0 428
163º 454 David Brandela Blanco 42,06 Ind 0 429
164º 873 David Piñeiro Rodríguez 42,37 Ind 0 431
165º 467 Jorge Moreno Covelo 43,36 Ind 0 444
166º 887 Javier Covelo Lojo 43,43 Ind 0 447
167º 415 José Miguel Hernández Román 43,54 Ind 0 449
168º 416 Evaristo Alonso Misa 44,23 Ind 0 452
169º 440 Francisco Piñeiro Calvar 44,37 Ind 0 453
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CATEGORÍA "B" (19 a 35 AÑOS) MUJERES
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Equipo Licencia PGen

1ª 275 Solange Andreia  Pereira 26,42 MOJA FV145 B
2ª 266 Marta Fernández Otero 27,00 CSCV GA15940 B
3ª 734 Agueda Ofelia Blanco Pérez 29,24 CSCV GA14402 B
4ª 267 Sara Pérez Rodríguez 29,46 CELT GA15964 B
5ª 273 Cristina Estévez Crespo 30,37 CELT GA12640 B
6ª 283 Teresa González Núñez 33,37 SMO A/8525 B
7ª 285 Daviña Vaqueiro Martinez 34,09 Ind 0 B
8ª 271 Andrea Michèle Rosario Fauré 35,02 CSCV GA10754 B
9ª 263 Susana Conde Vilar 35,16 Penta 0 B
10ª 270 Belén Rodríguez López 36,46 Ind 0 B
11ª 265 Iria Gómez Videira 37,36 Ind 0 B
12ª 264 Paula Martinez Prieto 37,38 Ind 0 B
13ª 727 Ana Abuin Rodríguez 37,42 Ind 0 B
14ª 282 Belén Rodríguez Vidal 37,47 Ind 0 B
15ª 721 Cora Fernández Dacosta 38,09 Ind 0 B
16ª 276 Isabel Pastoriza Santos 38,40 Ind 0 B
17ª 729 Lucía González Comesaña 38,46 Ind 0 B
18ª 724 Ana Mª Gómez García 38,49 Ind 0 B
19ª 284 Elisa Oya Alvarez 38,53 Ind 0 B
20ª 278 Maria Taboas Docampo 38,55 Ind 0 B
21ª 279 Paula Taboas Martinez 41,11 Ind 0 B
22ª 274 Maria Otero Ramirez 41,31 Ind 0 B
23ª 281 Susana González Ante 41,38 Ind 0 B
24ª 289 Ana Mª Pais Garrido 41,50 Ind 0 B
25ª 290 Alexia Cambeiro Gómez 41,53 Ind 0 B
26ª 268 Lorea Murgoitio Dominguez 43,04 Penta 0 B
27ª 733 Danielle Dee Mastrogiovanni 43,29 Ind 0 B
28ª 722 Mª Luisa Sobrino Baeza 43,31 Ind 0 B
29ª 261 María De La Concepción Trabazo Acuña 43,39 Ind 0 B
30ª 288 Begoña Pérez Fernández 46,32 Ind 0 B
31ª 287 Yolanda Alonso Carreira 48,10 Ind 0 B
32ª 277 Eva Vieitez Mouriño 49,30 Ind 0 B
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CATEGORÍA "C" (36 a 45 AÑOS) HOMBRES
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Equipo Licencia PGen

1º 801 José Carlos Adán Arias 24,26 Ind 0 5
2º 593 Antón Amoedo Jiménez 25,12 VALM GA16029 7
3º 580 Juan Alberto Costas Táboas 25,52 RCCV GA19035 12
4º 558 Alejandro Gomez Cabral 26,17 Ind 0 14
5º 540 Antonio Sobrado Fernandez 26,45 RIÑA A/5811 17
6º 502 Manuel Prieto De La Iglesia 26,51 APER A/8413 18
7º 674 José Vidal Rial 27,07 Ind 0 22
8º 556 Juan Carlos Vidal González 28,30 PRRI A/8116 38
9º 820 Juan A. Caride Grandal 28,46 Ind 0 41
10º 822 José Ramón Collazo Regueiro 28,46 ATH A/4849 42
11º 581 José Carlos García Taibo 28,53 Ind 0 48
12º 503 Miguel Angel Novoa Rodríguez 28,54 VESM A/8167 50
13º 596 Rafael Fernández Alvarez 28,57 Ind 0 51
14º 512 Manuel Julio Angueira Hernández 28,59 Ind 0 52
15º 531 Manuel Justo Hermo 29,00 CAV 6112 53
16º 803 Rafael Barros Oya 29,03 Ind 0 55
17º 511 Gonzalo Rodríguez López 29,10 Ind 0 58
18º 667 Javier Lamas Guisande 29,50 Ind 0 61
19º 862 Roberto Lago Grana 28,19 Ind 0 66
20º 509 Miguel A. Fernández Alvarez 29,25 Ind 0 69
21º 589 Juan Carlos Román Marcote 29,47 Ind 0 73
22º 802 Juan López Fernández 29,48 Ind 0 74
23º 548 Xosé Manuel Carrera Carrera 30,03 Ind 0 81
24º 699 Alberto Pérez García 30,04 Ind 0 82
25º 860 manuel Rodríguez Coello 30,12 Ind 0 86
26º 735 Alberto Saborido Vilar 30,15 Ind 0 87
27º 866 Miguel Angel Blanco Plaza 30,15 Ind 0 88
28º 843 Horacio Gil Lameiro 30,31 Ind 0 100
29º 854 Anxo González Sonte 30,51 Ind 0 106
30º 677 Rubén Sio Fernández 30,55 Ind 0 109
31º 804 Pedro Julian Lago 31,00 Ind 0 115
32º 675 Guillermo García Villanueva 31,09 Ind 0 118
33º 560 Angel Ferro Macho 31,10 CAV 8415 119
34º 846 Antonio Pérez Iglesias 31,16 Ind 0 120
35º 850 Honorino Núñez Martínez 31,19 Ind 0 121
36º 598 Luis Garrido Bermúdez 31,19 Ind 0 122
37º 539 Joaquin Teijeiro Nuñez 31,21 Ind 0 124
38º 569 Amador Reboreda Graña 31,32 PRRI A/8184 129
39º 816 Heliodoro Gil Lorenzo 31,37 Ind 0 134
40º 567 Bernardo Molares Rivas 31,39 CAV 8232 135
41º 574 Sebastian Estévez Alonso 31,38 Ind 0 136
42º 687 Bernardino Mata Miranda 31,40 Ind 0 137
43º 517 Marcos Alvarez Baena 31,42 Ind 0 138
44º 828 Oscar Suris Regueiro 31,44 Ind 0 140
45º 680 Carlos Cid Coello 31,47 Ind 0 141
46º 591 Alberto Trincado Fernández 31,50 Ind 0 142
47º 848 José Augusto Santos Lima 31,51 Ind 0 144
48º 572 Carlos Docampo Perez 32,00 CAV 4986 147
49º 520 Germán Pérez Juste 32,02 Ind 0 149
50º 676 Ernesto Taboada Costa 32,03 Ind 0 150
51º 679 Rafael Solbes Vila 32,06 Ind 0 153
52º 573 Jose Carlos Dieguez Muñoz 32,11 CAV 7700 155
53º 553 Alfonso Codón Vega 32,15 Ind 0 159
54º 671 José M. lago Costas 32,16 Ind 0 160
55º 597 Francisco Tielas Tato 32,21 Ind 0 162
56º 654 José m. Rodríguez Fernández 32,22 Ind 0 163
57º 698 Santiago Meseguer Luaces 32,41 Ind 0 172
58º 678 Alejandro Mera Alvarez 32,49 Ind 0 175
59º 525 Alfredo Vázquez Oliveira 33,01 Ind 0 181
60º 586 Leopoldo García González 33,02 Ind 0 184
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61º 501 Xan C. Raña Gregorio 33,16 Ind 0 191
62º 524 Juan Antonio Solla Parga 33,42 Ind 0 205
63º 588 Gerardo López Rey 33,50 Ind 0 206
64º 506 Joaquín Vázquez Gómez 33,53 Ind 0 209
65º 533 José Alejandro Gándara Bouza 33,54 Ind 0 210
66º 686 Francisco Serrano Cantarejo 34,02 Ind 0 215
67º 507 Diego Martinez Costas 34,09 Ind 0 220
68º 655 Alfonso Porta Rodríguez 34,10 Ind 0 221
69º 813 Fernando Abreu Fernández 34,14 Ind 0 226
70º 542 José Domingo Carrera Camisón 34,15 Ind 0 228
71º 586 Leopoldo García González 34,21 Ind 0 234
72º 521 Alberto Bragado Rodríguez 34,33 Ind 0 241
73º 523 Guillermo Agustí García 34,35 Ind 0 244
74º 515 Fernando Otero Ramirez 35,08 Ind 0 255
75º 562 Alberto Meijide Ruibal 35,09 Ind 0 256
76º 893 Jorge Pérez Juste 35,11 Ind 0 259
77º 513 Hector Varela Trigo 35,12 Ind 0 261
78º 817 Antonio Barreira Pazos 36,07 Ind 0 267
79º 343 José Miguel Puyol Lima 36,12 Ind 0 271
80º 516 Carlos Morais Alvarez 36,13 Ind 0 272
81º 537 Jorge Garrido Perez 36,30 Ind 0 276
82º 551 Manuel Otero Ramirez 36,44 Ind 0 282
83º 827 Jorge De Juste Corcoba 36,44 Ind 0 283
84º 527 Francisco Xabier Rodríguez Castro 36,45 Ind 0 284
85º 662 Pablo González Domínguez 36,53 Ind 0 294
86º 832 Jorge Castro Pérez 37,01 Ind 0 295
87º 563 Benedicto Abalde Gonzalez 37,03 Ind 0 296
88º 544 Miguel Pérez Lorenzo 37,35 Ind 0 300
89º 834 José Luis Mendoza Pintos 37,36 Ind 0 304
90º 871 Julio Doamo Vázquez 37,37 Ind 0 305
91º 529 José María Rodríguez Pérez 37,40 Ind 0 312
92º 856 José A. Giraldez Hombre 37,41 Ind 0 313
93º 514 Miguel Bernárdez Martínez 37,47 Ind 0 321
94º 538 Carlos Sarmiento Anguiano 37,48 Ind 0 322
95º 513 Hector Varela Trigo 37,58 Ind 0 324
96º 570 Santiago Freije Nogueiras 38,03 Penta 0 326
97º 517 Marcos Alvarez Baena 38,06 Ind 0 327
98º 696 Adolfo Santiago Lago Pérez 38,07 Ind 0 328
99º 504 Marcos Vázquez Gestal 38,32 Ind 0 340
100º 536 Juan José Vázquez Gestal 38,34 Ind 0 342
101º 535 Jesus Jandra Gonzalez 38,34 Ind 0 343
102º 876 Darío García Bernardez 38,43 Ind 0 356
103º 541 Daniel Guimaré González 38,44 Ind 0 357
104º 576 Gonzalo Ojea Rodríguez 38,46 Ind 0 364
105º 825 Pablo Comesaña Costas 38,48 Ind 0 368
106º 892 Cristophe Le Carre 38,49 Ind 0 369
107º 510 Lois Arias Castaño 38,50 Ind 0 372
108º 837 Manuel Vázquez Callón 38,52 Ind 0 377
109º 815 Angel Leirós Pérez 38,52 Ind 0 378
110º 835 Enrique Bouza Centeno 38,54 Ind 0 382
111º 555 Manuel Carrera Nogueira 38,57 Ind 0 388
112º 518 Roberto Rodriguez Iglesias 40,27 Ind 0 391
113º 894 Armando Navarro Vázquez 40,35 Ind 0 400
114º 557 Fernando Blanco Prieto 40,52 Ind 0 409
115º 571 Rafael Costas Costas 41,05 Ind 0 412
116º 550 Juan Antonio Bar Núñez 41,27 Ind 0 417
117º 535 Jesus Jandra Gonzalez 41,58 Ind 0 427
118º 869 José Juan Vázquez Prieto 43,01 Ind 0 435
119º 886 Antonio Mª Covelo Lajo 43,43 Ind 0 446
120º 528 Francisco Ruñones Seijas 45,09 Ind 0 456
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CATEGORÍA "C" (36 a 45 AÑOS) MUJERES
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Equipo Licencia PGen

1ª 731 Julia Vaquero Sousa 30,17 Ind 0 89
2ª 700 Mónica Incera Filgueira 30,28 Ind 0 97
3ª 719 Monserrat Carreira Costas 33,29 CSCV GA15983 195
4ª 715 María Velázquez García 34,33 Ind 0 240
5ª 730 Pilar Jamardo Castiñeiras 37,05 Ind 0 298
6ª 703 Maria Moldes Rodal 37,43 Ind 0 317
7ª 737 Ana Iglesias Junzaml 38,31 Ind 0 338
8ª 728 Nuria Arines Dopico 38,45 Ind 0 361
9ª 714 Sofía González De La Cuesta 38,46 Ind 0 362
10ª 711 Sandra Santodomingo Fabián 38,48 SMO A/8519 367
11ª 713 Isabel Rodriguez Alvarez 38,54 Penta 0 381
12ª 706 Dolores Piñeiro Castro 38,56 Ind 0 386
13ª 702 Ana Villar Guzmán 38,57 Ind 0 387
14ª 717 Margarita Costas Vila 40,26 Ind 0 390
15ª 723 Monserrat Silva Fernández 40,30 Ind 0 395
16ª 704 Teresa Vila Fernández 40,31 Ind 0 396
17ª 707 Beatriz Varandas González 41,29 Ind 0 418
18ª 712 Patricia Tobio Padín 41,54 Ind 0 425
19ª 725 Mª Dolores García Lage 42,21 Ind 0 430
20ª 718 Carmen Covelo Iglesias 43,27 Penta 0 440
21ª 726 Yolanda Tizón Claro 44,23 Ind 0 451
22ª 709 Maria Amélia Alban Parada 44,57 Penta 0 455
23ª 708 Angeles Cruz Vila 45,53 Ind 0 457
24ª 736 Clara Liz Losada 45,54 Ind 0 458
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CATEGORÍA "D" (46 o más años) HOMBRES
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Equipo Licencia PGen

1º 692 Juan Méndez Estévez 25,34 Ind 0 11
2º 603 Fausto Hernanz Moral 26,25 OAAP GA10659 15
3º 623 Eloy Tapia García 27,15 RCCV GA19069 24
4º 600 Manuel Barreiro Rodriguez 27,20 CAV 8414 25
5º 620 Jose Alvarez Alfonso 27,44 CAV 8230 28
6º 627 Jose Jardon Lopez 27,51 CAV 8231 29
7º 661 Venancio Paramos Pérez 27,59 PRRI GA15692 31
8º 690 Carlos Santos Argibay 28,26 Ind 0 36
9º 691 Gonzalo Santos Argibay 29,16 Ind 0 64
10º 665 Manuel Vigo Mourullo 29,49 Ind 0 75
11º 621 Antonio Javier Pintos Ramos 29,57 CAV 8132 77
12º 622 Evaristo Pereira De La Torre 30,03 CAV 6114 79
13º 812 Juan Pando Iriarte 30,08 Ind 0 85
14º 672 Joaquin López Goce 30,27 Ind 0 96
15º 697 Jesús Mª Fernández Cante 30,53 Ind 0 107
16º 613 Ramiro Alvarez Nores 30,58 Ind 0 112
17º 610 Miguel Fernandez Pereira 31,21 CAV 8497 123
18º 693 José Román González González 31,34 Ind 0 130
19º 630 Evaristo Perez Alvarez 31,37 CAV 4984 133
20º 853 Javier Fernández Sobrino 31,50 Ind 0 143
21º 652 Juan Camean Lampón 32,03 Ind 0 151
22º 633 José Luis Parada Rodríguez 32,10 Ind 0 154
23º 628 Lisardo Blanco Vazquez 32,11 CAV 4983 156
24º 659 Luis Guimarey Pérez 32,12 Ind 0 157
25º 685 José A. Penedo Da Silva 32,17 Ind 0 161
26º 608 Guillermo Diez Fernandez 32,31 CAV 7208 166
27º 694 Sergio Ramos Vigo 32,52 Ind 0 177
28º 670 José Luis Simoes Fernández 32,59 Ind 0 178
29º 605 Leonardo Figueroa Vila 32,59 Ind 0 179
30º 642 Enrique Landesa Macias 33,01 VESM GA17457 182
31º 644 José Alvarez Rodríguez 33,09 VESM GA16504 189
32º 604 Amaro Francisco Rocha 33,31 Penta 0 197
33º 688 Alberto Velerdas Tesan 33,38 Ind 0 202
34º 649 Antolín Rodríguez Gómez 33,56 VESM GA15622 211
35º 805 Francisco montenegro Correa 34,05 Ind 0 216
36º 874 Gerardo Argudín Rial 34,10 Ind 0 222
37º 656 Eugenio Chamorro Rodríguez 34,19 Ind 0 232
38º 885 Francisco Avendaño Lorente 34,19 Ind 0 233
39º 643 Francisco Xabier Alonso Pérez 34,30 VESM GA15698 238
40º 606 Jesús Rodríguez González 34,34 Ind 0 242
41º 625 Ramon Lago Lago 34,35 Ind 0 245
42º 595 Alfonso Fernández Bouzada 35,01 Ind 0 247
43º 806 José R. Varela Nogueiras 35,03 Ind 0 250
44º 650 Ceferino Sánchez Gestido 35,05 VESM GA15624 252
45º 647 Angel Prado Nieto 35,10 VESM GA19052 257
46º 859 Angel L. Alonso Vila 35,12 Ind 0 260
47º 810 José Luis Armada Luaces 35,15 Ind 0 263
48º 668 Alberto Fragueira Alonso 36,08 Ind 0 268
49º 891 Jesús Cao Alfonso 36,29 Ind 0 275
50º 673 Enrique Villar Alvarez 36,42 Ind 0 279
51º 582 Juan A. Morente Reguero 36,50 Ind 0 290
52º 845 Ramón Hermo Rey 36,50 Ind 0 291
53º 640 Antonio Bermudez Bilbao 37,36 Ind 0 302
54º 590 Andrés J. Rodríguez Lemos 37,37 Ind 0 307
55º 587 Andrés García Moya 37,38 Ind 0 309
56º 809 Francisco Pérez Pousa 37,39 Ind 0 310
57º 695 Antonio Sotelo Gutiérrez 37,40 Ind 0 311
58º 689 Gerardo Riveiro Figueiras 37,41 Ind 0 314
59º 658 Tino Fernández González 38,09 Ind 0 331
60º 599 Antonio Bermúdez Pérez 38,30 Ind 0 336
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61º 830 Luis A. Novo Sierra 38,31 Ind 0 337
62º 577 José Luis Corbillón Pérez 38,35 Ind 0 344
63º 626 Jose Gonzalez Miguez 38,36 Ind 0 347
64º 653 Juan Carlos Souto Domínguez 38,37 Ind 0 349
65º 863 Arlindo Riveiro Rodríguez 38,40 Ind 0 353
66º 635 Imre Kukla Boán 38,41 Ind 0 354
67º 681 Augusto Gómez Morgade 38,43 Ind 0 355
68º 636 Daniel Paz Antón 38,53 Ind 0 380
69º 669 Juan Carlos Rodríguez Carrera 38,55 Ind 0 384
70º 889 Miguel Pérez Vázquez 38,56 Ind 0 385
71º 657 Pedro Olivero Castro 38,58 Ind 0 389
72º 632 Joaquín Sueiro Justel 40,29 Ind 0 394
73º 839 Juan J. Fontán Serantes 40,33 Ind 0 399
74º 664 Luis López Ramos 40,39 Ind 0 402
75º 663 Ramón Lago Quevedo 40,44 Ind 0 406
76º 879 Daniel Arenas Villarroel 40,46 Ind 0 407
77º 684 Manuel Antonio Blanco Pérez 41,48 Ind 0 422
78º 579 José Alves Alfaya 41,56 Ind 0 426
79º 599 Antonio Bermúdez Pérez 42,42 Ind 0 433
80º 682 Fernando Durán Lago 43,03 Ind 0 436
81º 683 José Ramón Seijas Alvarez 43,09 Ind 0 438
82º 666 Adolfo Díaz Iglesias 43,33 Ind 0 443
83º 660 José Isaias Burlido Borrego 43,53 PRRI A/6784 448
84º 841 Francisco Barros Suárez 44,42 Ind 0 454
85º 842 Marino Pérez Martín 46,53 Ind 0 460
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CATEGORÍA "D" (46 o más años) MUJERES
Puesto Dorsal Nombre y apellidos Tiempo Equipo Licencia PGen

1ª 292 Lourdes Prieto Vieitez 38,32 MILL 0 339
2ª 738 Carmen Carlin Gago 38,44 Ind 0 358
3ª 294 Julia Rouco González 40,28 Ind 0 393
4ª 293 Belén Pérez Rodríguez 40,53 Ind 0 410
5ª 295 María Rosa Pérez Rodríguez 41,01 Ind 0 411
6ª 732 Mª José Comesaña Estévez 47,17 Ind 0 461
7ª 291 Olga Carreira Costas 50,56 Ind 0 465

Página 27 de 27


